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BREAKFAST -:::

BIG BREAKFAST W #8y 48
A most satisfying first meal of the day with two
free-range eggs (sunny side up or scrambled),

two rashes of back bacon, a large English-style

pork sausage, house baked beans, hash brown

and a grilled tomato. Served with toast.

LIGHT BREAKFAST 22
Two free range eggs (sunny side up

or scrambled) served with house baked beans,
toast and a grilled tomato.

CLASSIC BACON ROLL ##% 16
Our comfort food: The classic bacon butty.

Two back bacon rashes in a soft roll.

Served with ketchup on the side.

KIDS’ BREAKFAST (UNDER 10s) #%y 18
English style pork chipolata, scrambled eggs,

crispy hash brown, served with baked beans

and toast.

ADD ONS:
BAKED BEANS 3.5
GRILLED TOMATO &% 2.5
HASH BROWNS &% 6
BACON #%y 9
ENGLISH-STYLE PORK SAUSAGE #%% 22
TOASTED PANINI % 6

“ Favourite * Vegetarian ﬂPork

mn

713

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE % 12
A freshly toasted bagel with a generous amount
of smooth, creamy cheese on the side.

GRILLED PANINI
Italian style flat bread with your choice of:

z12a Parma ham, melted mozzarella,
onion jam and fresh basil #y 26

712b Tomatoes, melted mozzarella, 18
onion jam and fresh basil

YOGURT BOWL % 24
Natural creamy yogurt with a dash of wild honey,
topped with crunchy granola and fresh berries.

712

Prices are subject to service charge and SST.

































HAND-STRETCHED
THIN GRUST
PIZZAS

We honour the art of Italian pizza-making with a
menu that blends tradition and creativity. Our pizzas
are crafted with a thin, hand-stretched crust,
prepared to order and stone-baked for that
perfect crispness and authentic flavour.

We proudly serve traditional Italian-style pizzas,

made with time-houred ingredients. But for those craving
something a little different, we invite you to try one of
our fusion creations like the Enzo: Where Italy meets Asia.

Timeless or something a little more adventurous, our
pizzas are baked fresh, served hot, and made with amore!






























DRINKS
ROMAROUND
THE WORLD



BEERS
& CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

z76/77 TIGER
Time for a Tiger ...
Singapore’s finest since 1932.

z78/79 STELLA ARTOIS
The No.1 Belgian beer
in the world.

BREWED IN
BELGIUM

z80,81 HOEGAARDEN

Naturally cloudy, straw coloured,
fresh and light bodied wheat beer.

BREWED IN
BELGIUM

782,85 HOEGAARDEN ROSEE W

Sweet wheat beer with the
delicate taste of raspberries.

BREWED IN
BELGIUM

z84,85 HEINEKEN
552 Brewed to be the best
since 1973.

“ Favourite

330m! 500ml

20 27
29 39
29 39
29 39
25 33

286,87 KILKENNY

The Irish Red Ale,
first brewed in 1710.

z88/89 GUINNESS DRAUGHT

790

791

792

793

794

795

296

797

Rich and creamy. Distinctively black.
Velvety in its finish.

BOTTLED BEERS

TIGER

TIGER CRYSTAL
HEINEKEN
CORONA

wenco: (+)
PERONI
" ()

HEINEKEN 0.0 (ALCOHOL-FREE)

CIDERS

APPLE FOX 18
MAGNERS PEAR 29

778

25

25

20
20
22
30

30

330ml 500ml

35

35



BOOZE
BY THE GLASS

WHISKY 30ml
798 GRANT'S TRIPLE WOOD 25
799 GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RES. 28
7100 SINGLETON 12Yrs 30
zio1 CHIVAS REGAL 12Yrs 30
7102 JAMESON IRISH 30
7103 GLENLIVET 12Yrs 32
7104 GLENALLACHIE 8Yrs 32

7105 CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 13Yrs SHERRY CASK 33
7106 WILD TURKEY ‘KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 33

7107 SINGLETON 15Yrs 35
7108 CHIVAS REGAL 18Yrs 40
7109 MACALLAN 12Yrs 45
zno GLENALLACHIE 15Yrs 45
zm  JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21 48
zm2 SINGLETON 18Yrs 50
zm3 GLENLIVET FRENCH OAK 15Yrs 55
zna ROYAL SALUTE 21Yrs 65
s JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 75
zne GLENLIVET 18Yrs 75
7 YAMAZAKI 12Y'rs 140

Prices are subject to service charge and SST.

AL

m9

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT

mo GREY GOOSE

7121

BELVEDERE

TEQUILA

7122 JOSE CUERVO GOLD

7123

7124

7125

7126

7127

7128

7129

7130

Z131

7132

7133

7134

Z135

7136

7137

Z138

DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
1800 MILENIO W

COGNAC

HENNESSEY V.5.0.P
MARTELL V.S.O.P RED BARREL
MARTELL NOBLIGE
MARTELL XO

MARTELL CHANTELOUP XXO

BACARDI SUPERIOR WHITE
SAILOR JERRY SPICED

CAST MORGAN SPICED GOLD
MOUNT GAY BARBADOS
MALIBU (COCONUT LIQUEUR)
KRAKEN SPICED

RON ZACAPA 23 W

RON ZACAPA XO

30ml

25
26
35
35

22
32
27
95

35
35
37
80
160

25
25
25
26
26
32
45
65
















zi79 RAIMAT TEMPRANILLO, 205
SPAIN
Balanced and elegant; with sweet,
& c H M PAG N E velvety tannins throughout.

7180 PECCAVI "NO REGRETS" 250

RED GLASS BOTTLE CABERNET MERLOT, AUSTRALIA

A classic example of Margaret River’s take

2173/174 KINAST (HOUSE RED) 30 135 on the Bordeaux blend. Stylish and elegant.

CHILE )
Kinast Estate Selection Cabernet Sauvignon. z161 MAISON CASTEL AOC SAINT-EMILION, 235
Balanced tannins, medium-bodied. FRANCE

Bordeaux style, well-balanced structure with ripe red

21755 LAMBRUSCO DIMODENA DOP 140 fruit flavours like berries and plums, hints of cedar.

ROSSO AMABILE, ITALY
Sweet sparkling Italian red 7182 RUFFINO RISERVA DUCALE CHIANTI 250
full of fruit & fun. 8.5%. CLASSICO DOCG 250, ITALY

Delicate tannins, vibrant acidity,
with an enduring finish.

7176 GABBIANO CHIANTI DOCG, 165
ITALY
Classic Sangiovese blend. 7183 PECCAVI CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 350
AUSTRALIA W

Firm tannins and bright acidity.
Well balanced and smooth with dense core of red,
black fruits and a great rich finish. One of JM’s finest.

7177 McGUIGAN RESERVE BLACK SHIRAZ, 180
AUSTRALIA W
Generous red berry fruit flavours, 7184 MASI COSTASERA RESERVA AMARONE 480
soft tannins and a long lasting finish. CLASSICO DOCG, ITALY

Elegant and intense aromas of ripe berry fruit.

2178 McGUIGAN RESERVE BLACK 180 Full bodied with silky tannins and a long, rich finish.
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, AUSTRALIA
Soft and elegant, 71855 PENFOLDS RWT BAROSSA SHIRAZ, 800
an ideal partner for red meat dishes. AUSTRALIA

An absolute gem from Penfolds. This wine redefines
Barossa Shiraz at the highest quality level.

u Favourite Prices are subject to service charge and SST.



7186/187

7188/189

7190

Z191

7192

7193

7194

7195

WHITE & ROSE

TEMPUS TWO SILVER PINOT GRIS, 30 155
AUSTRALIA

Crisp, refreshing characters of pear and passionfruit.

GLASS BOTTLE

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON 45 210
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Fresh, juicy, vibrant acidity and tropical fruit flavours.

MASI MODELLO PINOT GRIGIO 170
DELLE VENEZIE DOC, ITALY

Elegant, well-balanced, intensely fruity notes
offset by a zingy acidity.

VENTITERRE PINOT GRIGIO 165
TERRE SICILIANE IGT, ITALY

Light, dry, and extremely fresh.

MOSCATO - MARCHESI DI BAROLO 220
D’ASTI ZAGARA DOCG, ITALY

Lightly sparkling, fruity, and easy to drink.

PECCAVI "NO REGRETS" 250
SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON, AUSTRALIA

Crisp and dry, with a palate displaying ripe nectarines,
passionfruit and guava. Clean and refreshing finish.

MARGUERITE CARILLON CHABLIS, FRANCE 270
Well balanced with a lemon-flavoured, fresh finish.

PECCAVI CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA W 350

A world class and elegant Chardonnay from JM.

7196 CHABLIS TER CRU SEBASTIEN DAMPT 390
LES BEUGNONS, FRANCE

Rich and rounded while maintaining a clean
mineral feel. Long and persistent finish.

7197 CHATEAU MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE 250
ROSE, FRANCE W

Fresh, lively and perfectly balanced.
A great quality rose from Saint Tropez.

7198 TALAMONTI ROSE CERASUOLO 190
D’ABRUZZO DOC, ITALY

Rosé with a brilliant light ruby red colour.
Complex red fruit notes with a pleasant acidity.

CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLES

7199200 CINZANO PROSECCO, ITALY 50 250

Fresh, fruity and fizzy. What'’s not to like!

7200 CAVA ANNA DE CODORNIU BLANC DE BLANCS 250
On its own or with food, this is a great Spanish Cava.

2202 TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, REIMS 450

Delicate with flavours of fresh fruit and honey.

2203 TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE, REIMS 490

Lively, fruity, fresh, elegant, as only a rosé blend can be.

7204 MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE, EPERNAY 450

Sweetness of berries and fresh fruit.

2205 MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL, EPERNAY 430
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